Attachment B

Project List for $35.9 Million Bond Measure

GOODPASTURE IS RD

NORKENZIE RD

DELTA HWY BRIDGE

GOODPASTURE IS RD

BRIDGE OVER SLOUGH

1250' NORTH OF VALLEY RIVER DR

MAP# [STREET NAME FROM TO
1 18TH AVE 510' EAST OF CHAMBERS CITY VIEW
2 18TH AVE HILYARD WASHINGTON
3 23RD AVE HILYARD PATTERSON
4 24TH AVE JEFFERSON CHAMBERS
5 ALDER BROADWAY 18TH AVE
6 BAILEY HILL RD 18TH AVE BERTELSEN
7 BLAIR BLVD 2ND AVE MONROE
8 BREWER GILHAM NORKENZIE
9 COBURG RD CRESCENT SOUTH ONRAMP BELTLINE
10 COBURG RD 850' NORTH OF CALYOUNG  |450' NORTH OF 1-105 OFF RAMP
11 CONGER ST 7TH AVE 11TH AVE
12 CURTIS AVE 550' EAST OF NORKENZIE NORKENZIE
13 GILHAM RD HONEYWOOD ST CRESCENT
14
15
16
17
18
19

HARLOW RD I-5 COBURG
HILYARD ST E 24TH AVE 34TH AVE
PATTERSON E 13TH AVE 23RD AVE
PEARL 4TH AVE 200' NORTH OF BROADWAY
20 RAILROAD BLVD VAN BUREN CHAMBERS
21 RIVER RD HORN LN RAILROAD
22 RIVERVIEW ST SYLVAN 16TH AVE
23 RIVERVIEW ST FRANKLIN OFF RAMP 247' SOUTH OF FRANKLIN OFF RAMP
24 ROYAL AVE HWY 99 100' EAST OF WAITE ST
25 SILVER LN RIVER RD GROVE
26 TERRY ST 1100' NORTH OF AVALON ST [ROYAL
27 VAN BUREN RR CROSSING BLAIR BLVD
28 WARREN ST BAILEY HILL TIMBERLINE DR
29 WILLAMETTE ST 306' NORTH OF 29TH AVE 180' SOUTH OF SPENCERS CREST
30 WILSON ST W 5TH AVE W 7TH AVE
31 AUGUSTA 16TH AVE 26TH AVE
32 TANEY ST BARGER MARSHALL
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