ИАР#	STREET NAME	List for \$35.9 Million Bon	ТО
1	18TH AVE	510' EAST OF CHAMBERS	CITY VIEW
2	18TH AVE	HILYARD	WASHINGTON
3	23RD AVE	HILYARD	PATTERSON
4	24TH AVE	JEFFERSON	CHAMBERS
5	ALDER	BROADWAY	18TH AVE
6	BAILEY HILL RD	18TH AVE	BERTELSEN
7	BLAIR BLVD	2ND AVE	MONROE
8	BREWER	GILHAM	NORKENZIE
9	COBURG RD	CRESCENT	SOUTH ONRAMP BELTLINE
10	COBURG RD	850' NORTH OF CALYOUNG	450' NORTH OF I-105 OFF RAMP
11	CONGER ST	7TH AVE	11TH AVE
12	CURTIS AVE	550' EAST OF NORKENZIE	NORKENZIE
13	GILHAM RD	HONEYWOOD ST	CRESCENT
14	GOODPASTURE IS RD	NORKENZIE RD	DELTA HWY BRIDGE
15	GOODPASTURE IS RD	BRIDGE OVER SLOUGH	1250' NORTH OF VALLEY RIVER DR
16	HARLOW RD	I-5	COBURG
17	HILYARD ST	E 24TH AVE	34TH AVE
18	PATTERSON	E 13TH AVE	23RD AVE
19	PEARL	4TH AVE	200' NORTH OF BROADWAY
20	RAILROAD BLVD	VAN BUREN	CHAMBERS
21	RIVER RD	HORN LN	RAILROAD
22	RIVERVIEW ST	SYLVAN	16TH AVE
23	RIVERVIEW ST	FRANKLIN OFF RAMP	247' SOUTH OF FRANKLIN OFF RAM
24	ROYAL AVE	HWY 99	100' EAST OF WAITE ST
25	SILVER LN	RIVER RD	GROVE
26	TERRY ST	1100' NORTH OF AVALON ST	ROYAL
27	VAN BUREN	RR CROSSING	BLAIR BLVD
28	WARREN ST	BAILEY HILL	TIMBERLINE DR
29	WILLAMETTE ST	306' NORTH OF 29TH AVE	180' SOUTH OF SPENCERS CREST
30	WILSON ST	W 5TH AVE	W 7TH AVE
31	AUGUSTA	16TH AVE	26TH AVE
32	TANEY ST	BARGER	MARSHALL